
Buses towards Loughton 18A 18C 18 18 18 18 18 18

Ongar, Two Brewers - 06:54 - - - - - -

Ongar, Aukingford Gardens - 06:59 - - - - - -

North Weald, The Talbot - 07:05 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:17 -

St Margaret's Hospital - 07:13 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:25 -

Epping, Church - 07:18 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:32 -

Epping Station, arrive - 07:20 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:35 -

Epping Station, depart 06:32 07:22 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:40 22:15

Ivy Chimneys, Fishers Lane 06:36 07:26 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:44 22:19

Theydon Bois Green 06:41 07:31 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:49 22:24

Abridge, Log Cabin Café 06:47 07:39 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:55 22:30

Debden, Station 06:53 07:48 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 18:02 22:36

Debden, The Broadway 06:57 | | | | | | |

Loughton, Station (Stop A) - 08:02 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:15 22:44

Buses towards Loughton 18 18 18 18 18 18

North Weald, The Talbot 09:10 - - - - -

St Margaret's Hospital 09:16 - - - - -

Epping, Church 09:23 - - - - -

Epping Station, arrive 09:25 - - - - -

Epping Station, depart 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25

Ivy Chimneys, Fishers Lane 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 19:29

Theydon Bois Green 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33

Abridge, Log Cabin Café 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39

Debden, Station 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45

Debden, The Broadway | | | | | |

Loughton, Station (Stop A) 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55

Buses towards Loughton 18A 18C 18 18 18 18 18 18

Ongar, Two Brewers - 06:50 - - - - - -

Ongar, Aukingford Gardens - 06:54 - - - - - -

North Weald, The Talbot - 07:00 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 -

St Margaret's Hospital - 07:07 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 -

Epping, Church - 07:12 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 -

Epping Station, arrive - 07:14 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 -

Epping Station, depart 06:30 07:15 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 22:15

Ivy Chimneys, Fishers Lane 06:34 07:19 09:29 11:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 22:19

Theydon Bois Green 06:39 07:24 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 22:24

Abridge, Log Cabin Café 06:45 07:30 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 22:30

Debden, Station 06:51 07:36 09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 22:36

Debden, The Broadway 06:55 | | | | | | |

Loughton, Station (Stop A) - 07:45 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 22:44

Buses towards North Weald 18 18 18 18 18 18C 18 18

Loughton Station (Stop B) 08:10 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:20 20:45 22:45

Debden, Station 08:23 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:28 18:29 20:52 22:52

Abridge, Log Cabin Café 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:35 18:35 20:57 22:57

Theydon Bois Green 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:42 18:42 21:02 23:02

Ivy Chimneys, Fishers Lane 08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:48 18:48 21:08 23:08

Epping Station, arrive 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:54 18:54 21:13 23:13

Epping Station, depart 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:56 18:55 - -

Epping, Church 08:54 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:59 18:58 - -

St Margaret's Hospital 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:07 19:05 - -

North Weald, The Talbot 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:15 19:11 - -

Ongar, Aukingford Gardens - - - - - 19:17 - -

Ongar, Two Brewers - - - - - 19:21 - -

Buses towards North Weald 18 18 18 18 18 18

Loughton Station (Stop B) 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:05

Debden, Station 10:59 12:59 14:59 16:59 18:59 20:14

Abridge, Log Cabin Café 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06 20:21

Theydon Bois Green 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 20:27

Ivy Chimneys, Fishers Lane 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:16 20:31

Epping Station, arrive 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 20:35

Epping Station, depart - - - - - 20:35

Epping, Church - - - - - 20:37

St Margaret's Hospital - - - - - 20:43

North Weald, The Talbot - - - - - 20:50

Buses towards North Weald 18 18 18 18 18 18C 18C 18 18

Loughton Station (Stop B) 08:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 - 18:12 20:45 22:45

Debden, Station 08:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 - 18:21 20:52 22:52

Abridge, Log Cabin Café 08:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:27 - 18:27 20:57 22:57

Theydon Bois Green 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 - 18:33 21:02 23:02

Ivy Chimneys, Fishers Lane 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 - 18:39 21:08 23:08

Epping Station, arrive 08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 - 18:44 21:13 23:13

Epping Station, depart 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 - -

Epping, Church 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 - -

St Margaret's Hospital 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 - -

North Weald, The Talbot 09:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 - -

Ongar, Aukingford Gardens - - - - - 18:09 19:09 - -

Ongar, Two Brewers - - - - - 18:13 19:13 - -

Loughton > Debden > Abridge > Theydon Bois > Epping > North Weald
Valid from Sunday 28th July 2024

|

|

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

SUNDAY

SATURDAY

Except Bank Holidays

And Bank Holidays

SUMMARY TIMETABLE18

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |


